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Warranty details may vary by ceiling 
fan model. Please refer to the speci�c 
product in this catalogue or visit our 
website for exact information.

*3 Year In-home  
+ additional 3 Years 

Replacement  
on the motor only

CEILING FANS

YEAR

1 Year 
Replacement  

warranty

ACCESSORIES

YEAR
1

1 Year 
In-home  
warranty

REMOTE CONTROL/
WALL CONTROLLER

YEAR
1

Disclaimer: Martec® is committed to ongoing development and enhancement of its products. Consequently, all descriptions, illustrations, drawings, and 
speci�cations presented in this publication are intended as general information and do not form part of any contractual agreement. The �gures related 
to air movements are indicative and should be considered as approximate values. All measurements are provided in millimeters unless stated otherwise. 
Please note that speci�cations and imagery are subject to change without prior notice. This information was last updated in September 2025.

Warranty

Martec ® Heating  offers a wide range of bathroom heaters and 
accessories to suit all bathroom sizes and needs. From single heat 
lamps to stylish 3-in-1 units with 1, 2, or 4 heat lamps and tricolour 
LED lights, our products deliver instant, effective warmth. 
 
Select new models feature high-performance DC motors for 
improved energy ef�ciency and quieter operation. With various IPX 
ratings and �nishes available, our heaters blend seamlessly into any 
décor. Whether you need basic heating or multi-functional solutions, 
Martec® Heating enhances comfort and style in any bathroom.

Martec ® Lighting  offers a wide range of LED solutions, including 
downlights, surface-mounted �ttings, and exterior lights. Our 
downlights and surface �xtures feature switchable colour 
temperatures and dimming options, compatible with Martec® 
dimmers for personalized ambiance. 
 
Our exterior lights come with various IP ratings and optional motion 
sensors, providing reliable safety and security for any outdoor 
space. Whether for small projects or large installations, Martec® 
delivers quality, budget-friendly lighting tailored to your needs.

Martec ® Exhaust  offers a �exible range of exhaust fans suited for 
bathrooms and various other spaces. With options in size, shape, 
IPX ratings, and tricolour LED lights, our fans �t seamlessly into any 
environment. 
 
Featuring powerful ball bearing motors and advanced blade designs, 
they deliver ef�cient, quiet ventilation. For reliable, long-lasting 
performance, Martec® Exhaust ensures clean air and comfort 
wherever it’s needed.

MDA Lighting  is a premium Australian-owned lighting brand 
celebrated for its high-class, decorative designs. With over a decade 
of industry experience, MDA offers an extensive range of stylish indoor 
and outdoor �xtures that suit both classic and contemporary spaces. 
 
Their products are known for exceptional craftsmanship and unique, 
premium �nishes such as acid-wash copper, silver leaf, and gilded 
gold. Each piece is designed to elevate interiors with timeless 
elegance, making MDA Lighting a go-to choice for sophisticated and 
statement lighting solutions.

WE DO MORE THAN YOU THINK  
At Martec ® we not only offer fans but different solutions as well. 

WARRANTY 
GUIDE

http://www.martec.com.au
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Enhance your living 
experience with Martec ®

For over six decades, Martec® has led the way in delivering innovative cooling, 
lighting, heating, and exhaust solutions. Our legacy of quality and performance 
continues with the launch of our latest advancements—designed to elevate 
comfort, simplify installation, and bring smart technology into every home

Introducing our new collection of Patented Fast-Fix Blade DC ceiling fans , 
crafted with durable ABS construction and engineered for quick and hassle-free 
installation. These fans provide powerful airflow and whisper-quiet operation—
perfect for maintaining comfort during the hottest months.

DC/AC Wall Fans – Avalon & Como Ranges  offer the flexibility of both DC and 
AC motors, combined with sleek, modern aesthetics and reliable performance 
for indoor use. Built with robust ABS blades and a sturdy steel mounting 
bracket, these fans feature multiple speed settings, oscillation, manual vertical tilt 
adjustment, and come equipped with a convenient remote control.

Expanded Smart Ceiling Fan Range – Alpine DC, Osprey DC & Cordoba DC.  
These fans combine cutting-edge technology with elegant design to deliver 
exceptional energy efficiency, whisper-quiet operation, and a premium user 
experience. Each model includes a WiFi-enabled remote control offering six fan 
speeds, as well as comfort sleep mode and breeze mode for personalised climate 
control. They also feature 6-stage adjustable colour temperature, ranging from a 
warm 2700K to a crisp 6000K, along with dimming capabilities—allowing you to 
tailor both airflow and lighting to suit any mood or time of day.

The Martec ® Promise

At Martec®, we are driven by a deep commitment to quality, innovation, and 
service excellence. Every product reflects our meticulous attention to detail and 
passion for delivering solutions that exceed expectations. We don’t just create 
fans—we deliver comfort, convenience, and peace of mind.

http://www.martec.com.au
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Guides Guides

Study / Small Bedroom Office / Medium Bedroom /  
Small Living Room

Large Bedroom / Large Living 
Room / Home Theatre

Rumpus Room / Large Living 
Room

ROOM SIZE /  TYPE

Study / Small Bedroom Of�ce / Medium Bedroom / Small 
Living Room

Large Bedroom / Large  
Living Room / Home Theatre

Rumpus Room / Large Living 
Room

Up to 12m² 
(3.5m x 3.5m)

Up to 18m² 
(4m x 4.5m)

Up to 30m² 
(5m x6m)

Up to 40m² 
(6.5m x 6m)

Ceiling Fan Size 1067mm (42") 1220mm (48") 1320mm (52") 1420mm (56")
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Albatross II DC Recommended for large combined living and dining areas. Alfresco and BBQ areas.

Alpine DC �9 �9 �9

Avoca DC �9 �9

Catalina DC �9

Cordoba DC �9 �9 �9

Elite DC �9 �9

Esprit DC �9 �9 �9

Fantom DC �9 �9

Fresno DC �9 �9

Hampton DC �9 �9

Impact DC �9 �9 �9

Kingston DC �9 �9

Metro DC �9 �9

Newport DC �9 �9 �9 �9

Norfolk Aero DC Recommended for large combined living and dining areas. Alfresco and BBQ areas.

Osprey DC Recommended for large combined living and dining areas. Alfresco and BBQ areas.

Polo DC �9 �9 �9

Riviera DC �9 �9

Scorpion DC �9 �9

Seaforth DC �9 �9 �9 �9

Triumph DC �9 �9 �9

Viper DC �9 �9 �9

D
C

 C
e

ili
n

g
 F

a
n Quantum �9 �9 �9

Proton �9 �9 �9

Zorro �9 �9 �9

Legend �9 �9 �9

A
C

 C
e

ili
n

g
 F

a
n Discovery II �9 �9 �9 �9

Link �9 �9

Lifestyle �9 �9 �9

Precision �9 �9 �9 �9

W
a

ll 
F

a
n

s Avalon (Wall Fan) �9

Como (Wall Fan) �9��

A B C D

Flat Level Surface Ceiling Slope Ceiling up to 15�† Corrugated Ceiling Apex Ceiling

ROOM SIZE /  TYPE

Ceiling Fan 
(DC / AC)

Indoor Use Covered Outdoor* Tropical Rated Coastal Rated

S
m

a
rt

 D
C

 C
e

ili
n

g
 F

a
n

Albatross II DC �9 �9

Alpine DC �9 �9

Avoca DC �9 �9

Catalina DC �9 �9

Cordoba DC �9 �9

Elite DC �9 �9

Esprit DC �9 �9

Fantom DC �9 �9

Fresno DC �9 �9

Hampton DC �9 �9

Impact DC �9 �9

Kingston DC �9 �9

Metro DC �9 �9

Newport DC �9 �9

Norfolk Aero DC �9 �9

Osprey DC �9 �9

Polo DC �9 �9

Riviera DC �9 �9

Scorpion DC �9 �9

Seaforth DC �9 �9

Triumph DC �9 �9

Viper DC �9 �9 �9

D
C

 C
e

ili
n

g
 F

a
n Quantum �9 �9 �9

Proton �9 �9 �9

Zorro �9 �9

Legend �9 �9

A
C

 C
ei

lin
g 

F
an

s Discovery II �9 �9 �9

Link �9 �9

Lifestyle �9 �9 �9

Precision �9 �9 �9 �9

W
al

l 
F

an
s Avalon (Wall Fan) �9

Como (Wall Fan) �9��

FAN SIZE GUIDE FAN APPLICATION GUIDE

† The installation slope compatibility of each fan model may vary. Please refer to the product speci�cations for exact installation requirements. Improper 
installation on incompatible slopes may affect performance or void warranty.

(NB: check disclaimer below)

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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MARTEC ® 
STANDARD

KEY FEATURES

(applies to ALL smart  DC 
ceiling fans see p.12-p.63) 

-  WiFi Smart

-   Ef�cient DC Motor

-   6 stage CCT (2700K - 6000K)

-   Variable dimming

-    8 speed settings  
(6 fan speed + sleep  
+ breeze mode)

-   Stronger mounting bracket

-   Thicker rod  
 (26mm vs 18mm standard)

-   Magnetic screw cover

-   Full setting memory

Magnet ic  
screw cover  

Stronger  
mount ing 

bracket  

Thicker rod  
(26mm)

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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Featured  
Products

Featured  
Products

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

PATENTED FAST FIX 
TECHNOLOGY

BLADELESS FANS

WALL FANS

Patented Fast-Fix Technology DC ceiling 
fans, built with durable ABS construction and 
innovative fast-�x blades—designed not only 
to deliver superior comfort during the hottest 
summer months, but also to make installation 
quicker and easier than ever.

Bladeless Fan rede�nes indoor air�ow with a modern design that blends effortlessly into 
any space. Unlike traditional fans, our bladeless design uses innovative air technology to 
deliver smooth, uninterrupted air�ow—without exposed fast-spinning blades.

Featuring a powerful and ef�cient DC/AC motor, sleek modern design for indoor use, and 
robust ABS blades with a steel mounting bracket. They offer multiple speed settings with 
oscillation for improved air circulation, manual vertical tilt adjustment, and come supplied 
with a remote control.

Fantom DC

Avalon DC Como

Bladeless Fan p.47

Smart DC Wall Fan pg.115 AC Wall Fan pg.116

Fast Fix Blades

Fast Fix Blades

Quantum DC & Proton DC

Zorro DC & Legend DC

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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CONTENTS

Table of 
Contents

Table of 
Contents

SMART DC CEILING FANS

AC CEILING FANS

WALL FANS

ACCESSORIES

Scan to view 
the catalogue or 

download a copy.

DC CEILING FANS

Alpine DC 
pg. 17

Quantum DC & Proton DC  
pg. 97

Avalon DC 
pg. 115

Albatross II DC  
pg. 31

Discovery II  
pg. 105

Remote Control  
pg. 119

Esprit DC 
pg. 43

Impact DC  
pg. 55

Scorpion DC  
pg. 79

Catalina DC 
pg. 21

Zorro DC & Legend DC  
pg. 101

Como 
pg. 116

Avoca DC 
pg. 35

Link 
pg. 107

Downrods  
pg. 121

Fantom DC 
pg. 47

Kingston DC  
pg. 59

Norfolk Aero DC  
pg. 69

Seaforth DC  
pg. 83

Osprey DC 
pg. 27

Cordoba DC  
pg. 23

Lifestyle  
pg. 109

45° Angle Canopy  
pg. 122

Fresno DC 
pg. 49

Metro DC  
pg. 64

Polo DC 
pg. 71

Triumph DC  
pg. 87

Elite DC 
pg. 39

Precision  
pg. 111

Hampton DC  
pg. 51

Newport DC  
pg. 65

Riviera DC 
pg. 76

Viper DC 
pg. 91

NEW MODELS NEW MODELS

NEW MODELS

NEW

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au


SMART 
DC CEILING FANS

“Hey...turn the fan on”

Martec® Smart DC ceiling fans combine high efficiency, 
quiet operation, and user-friendly control in a lightweight 
design. Powered by energy-saving DC motors, they 
consume less power than conventional fans while delivering 
up to 8 speed settings and a convenient reversing function 
for summer and winter use.

The lightweight motor makes installation easier for 
electricians, and its near-silent performance is perfect 
for bedrooms. Each fan comes with a Smart DC remote 
control, featuring comfort sleep and breeze modes, plus six 
adjustable speed settings for personalised comfort.
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ALPINE DC 
Slimline form

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Australian Patented
• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor  
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application  
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications  
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings  
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)  
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control  
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control  
• 24W LED with variable dimming (light model only)  
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)  

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

ALPINE DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White

Pewter/Charcoal

MDCA133W

MDCA133PCH

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,818m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,478m³/hr

SPEED 3 8,260m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,576m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,242m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

Matt Black/Walnut
 MDCA133MW

FAN ONLY

NEW

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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Downrod
Pewter

FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt White Pewter/Charcoal

Matt Black/Walnut

 MDCA1333W  MDCA1333PCH

 MDCA1333MW

ALPINE DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,818m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,478m³/hr

SPEED 3 8,260m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,576m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,242m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 24W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2160m

RATED LIFETIME 30,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

ALPINE DC

ACCESSORIES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Pewter MDRDWIFI36P

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
1

0
m

m

3
2

0
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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CATALINA DC 
Compact space solution

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 9W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for bedroom application
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• ABS blades and metal body with PMMA diffuser cover
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 15W LED with variable dimming 
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

CATALINA DC 

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt Black Matt White
MCDC500M MCDC500W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 9W

BLADE DIAMETER 500mm (21”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 5,500m³/hr

SPEED 5 4,800m³/hr

SPEED 4 4,000m³/hr

SPEED 3 3,250m³/hr

SPEED 2 2,550m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 1,800m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 20°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT 1800lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

DIMENSIONS

FAN LED LIGHT

1
2

8
m

m

Dia 613mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

NEW

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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CORDOBA DC 
Minimalist lines

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 28W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 18W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

CORDOBA DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt Black / Walnut

Matt White

MCDC133MWN

MCDC133W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 28W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,500m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,630m³/hr

SPEED 4 7,050m³/hr

SPEED 3 6,500m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,700m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,840m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

Matt White / Oak
MCDC133WO

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

NEW

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt White Matt White / Oak

Matt Black / Walnut

MCDC1333W MCDC1333WO

MCDC1333MWN

CORDOBA DC 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 28W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,500m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,630m³/hr

SPEED 4 7,050m³/hr

SPEED 3 6,500m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,700m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,840m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 1000lm

RATED LIFETIME 30,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

CORDOBA DC 

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
8

5
m

m

2
8

5
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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OSPREY DC 
ABS Versatility

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 55W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Robust designed ideal for large areas and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• All ABS body, canopy,blades and PMMA lens cover
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 24W LED with variable dimming
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K
• Supplied with 2 downroads ie. 152mm and 254mm

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

NEW

OSPREY DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 55W

BLADE DIAMETER 2050mm (80”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 19,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 16,454m³/hr

SPEED 4 13,592m³/hr

SPEED 3 10,521m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,592m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,526m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 11°

FAN ONLY

3
2

5
m

m
 /

 4
2

5
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 2050mm

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY

Matt Black
Motors and blades sold seperately

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

OSPREY DC OSPREY DC 

DIMENSIONS

FAN LED LIGHT

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 55W

BLADE DIAMETER 2050mm (80”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 19,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 16,454m³/hr

SPEED 4 13,592m³/hr

SPEED 3 10,521m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,592m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,526m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 11°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 24W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2160lm

RATED LIFETIME 30,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Matt White

Matt White

Matt White

Matt White

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Motor with light kit and blades sold seperately

MODCW

MODC3W

MODC200W

MODCM

MODC3M

MODC200M

MOTOR

MOTOR WITH LIGHT KIT

BLADES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

3
3

0
m

m
 /

 4
3

0
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 2050mm

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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ALBATROSS I I  DC 
Large fan leader

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 55W DC motor  
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application 
• Robust designed ideal for large areas and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with 6 aluminium blades
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 32W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Switchable colour temperature between 2700K/4200K/6000K (light model only)
• Supplied with 2 downrods ie. 160mm and 220mm

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

ALBATROSS I I  DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 55W

BLADE DIAMETER 1650mm (65”) 1830mm (72”) 2130mm (84”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 15,600m³/hr 17,650m³/hr 20,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 14,317m³/hr 15,800m³/hr 16,400m³/hr

SPEED 4 12,060m³/hr 12,300m³/hr 13,880m³/hr

SPEED 3 9,800m³/hr 8,360m³/hr 9,980m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,030m³/hr 6,500m³/hr 6,330m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,767m³/hr 3,730m³/hr 3,790m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

FAN ONLY

3
3

0
m

m
 o

r 
3

9
0

m
m

Dia 150mm

Dia 1650mm / 1850mm / 2130mm

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY

Matt Black
Motors and blades sold seperately

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

Tricolour LED

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

ALBATROSS I I  DC ALBATROSS I I  DC 

DIMENSIONS

FAN LED LIGHT

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 55W

BLADE DIAMETER 1650mm (65”) 1830mm (72”) 2130mm (84”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 15,600m³/hr 17,650m³/hr 20,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 14,317m³/hr 15,800m³/hr 16,400m³/hr

SPEED 4 12,060m³/hr 12,300m³/hr 13,880m³/hr

SPEED 3 9,800m³/hr 8,360m³/hr 9,980m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,030m³/hr 6,500m³/hr 6,330m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,767m³/hr 3,730m³/hr 3,790m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 32W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 3300lm

RATED LIFETIME 30,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

3
5

0
m

m
 o

r 
4

10
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 1650mm / 1850mm / 2130mm

Matt Black

Matt White

Matt White

Matt White

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel Walnut

Motor, blades and light kit sold seperately

MDCAW

MDCALKITW

1650mm: MDCAB160W 
1830mm: MDCAB180W
2130mm: MDCAB210W

MDCAM

MDCALKITM

1650mm: MDCAB160M 
1830mm: MDCAB180M
2130mm: MDCAB210M

MDCAB

MDCALKITB

1650mm: MDCAB160B 
1830mm: MDCAB180B
2130mm: MDCAB210B

1650mm: MDCAB160WN 
1830mm: MDCAB180WN
2130mm: MDCAB210WN

MOTOR

LIGHT KIT

BLADES

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

Downrod
Nickel

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Nickel MDRDWIFI36N

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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AVOCA DC
Sleek Elegance

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 45W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 20W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

AVOCA DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White

Matt Black

1220mm: MADC123WWR 
1320mm: MADC133WWR

1220mm: MADC123MMR 
1320mm: MADC133MMR

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 45W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,530m³/hr

SPEED 5 9,500m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,100m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,050m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,800m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 2,800m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

FAN ONLY

Matt White / Oak
1220mm: MADC123WOR 
1320mm: MADC133WOR

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt Black Matt White / Oak
1220mm: MADC1233MMR 
1320mm: MADC1333MMR

1220mm: MADC1233WOR 
1320mm: MADC1333WOR

AVOCA DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 45W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,530m³/hr

SPEED 5 9,500m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,100m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,050m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,800m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 2,800m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2500lm

RATED LIFETIME 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

AVOCA DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
6

3
m

m

Dia 160mm

Dia 1220/1320mm

3
3

1
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 1220/1320mm

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Matt White
1220mm: MADC1233WWR 
1320mm: MADC1333WWR

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
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ELITE DC 
Timeless design

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 36W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 18W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

ELITE DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White

Matt Black / Walnut

MEDC123W
MEDC133W

MEDC123MW
MEDC133MW

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,200m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,120m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,750m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,290m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,680m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

Matt Black
MEDC123M
MEDC133M

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au


41 42martec.com.au martec.com.au

FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt White Matt Black / Walnut

Matt Black

MEDC1233W 
MEDC1333W

MEDC1233MW 
MEDC1333MW

MEDC1233M 
MEDC1333M

ELITE DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,200m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,120m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,750m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,290m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,680m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 10°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 1950lm

RATED LIFETIME 30,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

ELITE DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
1

0
m

m

3
4

0
m

m

Dia 165mm Dia 165mm

Dia 1220mm / 1320 mm Dia 1220mm / 1320 mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
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ESPRIT DC 
Designer performance

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 24W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

ESPRIT DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt Black

Matt White

MDCE135M

MDCE135W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,110m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,555m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,255m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,210m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,930m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,406m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14°

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt White

Matt Black

MDCE1353W

MDCE1353M

ESPRIT DC 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,110m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,555m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,255m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,210m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,930m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,406m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 24W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2160lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ESPRIT DC 

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
0

5
m

m

3
1

3
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
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FANTOM DC 
A bladeless breakthrough

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Australian Patented
• Brushless quiet and efficient 18W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• ABS body with a polycarbonate lens cover
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 35W LED with variable dimming
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K

Wi-Fi

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

FANTOM DC 

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White
MFDC480W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 18W

BLADE DIAMETER Bladeless

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 3,900m³/hr

SPEED 5 3,000m³/hr

SPEED 4 2,400m³/hr

SPEED 3 1,700m³/hr

SPEED 2 1,500m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 1,100m³/hr

BLADE PITCH -

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 35W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2753lm

RATED LIFETIME 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

DIMENSIONS

FAN LED LIGHT

2
3

0
m

m

Dia 217mm

Dia 480mm

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FRESNO DC 
Stylish Practicality

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 16W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

FRESNO DC 

Supplied With

Supplied With

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN ONLY

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White Matt Black Matt Black / Walnut

Matt BlackMatt White Matt Black / Walnut

MFDC133W MFDC133M MFDC133MW

MFDC1333MMFDC1333W MFDC1333MW

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,700m³/hr 14,700m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,170m³/hr 12,170m³/hr

SPEED 4 10,170m³/hr 10,170m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,830m³/hr 7,830m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,890m³/hr 4,890m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 2,500m³/hr 2,500m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 15° 15°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 16W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 1415lm

RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
0

5
m

m

2
3

0
m

m

Dia 160mm Dia 160mm

Dia 1320 mm Dia 1320 mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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HAMPTON DC 
A statement in style

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 40W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 18W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)
• Supplied with 2 downrods ie. 125mm and 250mm

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

HAMPTON DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

White / Oak

White

MHDC134WO

MHDC134W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 40W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 15,600m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,700m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,260m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,900m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,440m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,860m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14°

Matt Black
MHDC134M

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au


53 54martec.com.au martec.com.au

FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

White White / Oak

Matt Black

MHDC1343W MHDC1343WO

MHDC1343M

HAMPTON DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 40W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 15,600m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,700m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,260m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,900m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,440m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,860m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 1955lm

RATED LIFETIME 30,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

HAMPTON DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
9

5
m

m
 o

r 
4

2
0

m
m

3
2

0
m

m
 o

r 
4

4
5

m
m

Dia 165mm Dia 165mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
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IMPACT DC 
A modern statement

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 24W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

IMPACT DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White

Matt Black / Walnut

MIDC133W

MIDC133MT

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 12,300m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,180m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,085m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,259m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,199m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,377m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 15°

Matt Black
MIDC133M

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt Black / Walnut Matt White

Matt Black

MIDC1333MT MIDC1333W

MIDC1333M

IMPACT DC 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 12,300m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,180m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,085m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,259m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,199m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,377m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 15°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 24W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2160lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

IMPACT DC 

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
1

3
m

m

3
1

3
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
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KINGSTON DC 
Outdoor entertainer

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 32W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Robust palm leaf designed ideal for covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 20W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

KINGSTON DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White / White Wash

Old Bronze / Walnut

MKDC124W

MKDC124OB

FAN ONLY

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 32W

BLADE DIAMETER 1265mm (50”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 9,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,082m³/hr

SPEED 4 6,701m³/hr

SPEED 3 5,927m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,032m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,545m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Old Bronze / Walnut

Matt White / White Wash

MKDC1243OB

MKDC1243W

KINGSTON DC KINGSTON DC 

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
4

0
m

m

3
4

0
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1265mm Dia 1265mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 32W

BLADE DIAMETER 1265mm (50”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 9,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,082m³/hr

SPEED 4 6,701m³/hr

SPEED 3 5,927m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,032m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,545m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2420lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

Downrod
Old Bronze

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Old Bronze MDRDWIFI36OB

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

http://www.martec.com.au
http://www.martec.com.au
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METRO DC 
Low ceiling performer

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades plus PMMA lens cover
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 16W tricolour LED with variable dimming
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

METRO DC 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 14,200m³/hr 14,200m³/hr

SPEED 5 11,270m³/hr 11,270m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,412m³/hr 9,412m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,253m³/hr 7,253m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,526m³/hr 4,526m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 2,500m³/hr 2,500m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 15° 15°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 16W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 1885lm

RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

2
1

0
m

m

2
2

0
m

m

Supplied With

Supplied With

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN ONLY

Matt White Matt Black Matt White / Oak

Matt BlackMatt White Matt White / Oak

MDCM133W MDCM133M MDCM133WO

MDCM1333MMDCM1333W MDCM1333WO

FAN LED L IGHT

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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NEWPORT DC
Contemporary style

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Australian Patented
• Brushless quiet and efficient 39W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Contemporary style ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 20W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

NEWPORT DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

White Old Bronze / Walnut

Matt White / Oak

MDCN143W MDCN143OWN

MDCN143WO

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 39W

BLADE DIAMETER 1420mm (56”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 13,866m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,665m³/hr

SPEED 4 10,955m³/hr

SPEED 3 9,190m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,994m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,700m³/hr

BLADE PITCH  12°

Matt Black
MDCN143M

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

http://www.martec.com.au
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

White Matt White / Oak

Matt Black

MDCN1433W MDCN1433WO

MDCN1433M

Old Bronze / Walnut
MDCN1433OWN

NEWPORT DC 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 39W

BLADE DIAMETER 1420mm (56”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 13,866m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,665m³/hr

SPEED 4 10,955m³/hr

SPEED 3 9,190m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,994m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,700m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2500lm

RATED LIFETIME 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

Downrod
Old Bronze

NEWPORT DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
6

4
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 1420mm

2
7

2
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 1420mm

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Old Bronze MDRDWIFI36OB

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black
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NORFOLK AERO DC 
Form meets function

Warranty

YEAR

NORFOLK AERO DCAC 
Ceiling Fans

AC 
Ceiling Fans

Wi-Fi Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Warranty

YEAR

FEATURES

• Brushless quiet and efficient 30W or 50W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low profile designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with solid timber blades 
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control

Supplied With

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

FAN ONLY

Matt White / Walnut
Motor and blades sold separately

Matt White
Natural

Matt Black
White Wash Walnut

MNDCW
1765mm: MNB180N 
2165mm: MNB220NMNDCM

1765mm: MNB180WW 
2165mm: MNB220WW

1765mm: MNB180W 
2165mm: MNB220W

MOTOR BLADES

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 30W 50W

BLADE DIAMETER 1765mm (70”) 2175mm (86”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,200m³/hr 12,750m³/hr

SPEED 5 9,052m³/hr 11,201m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,521m³/hr 9,287m³/hr

SPEED 3 6,878m³/hr 8,214m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,230m³/hr 6,973m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,150m³/hr 4,913m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 9°

ACCESSORIES

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY

4
3

7
m

m

Dia 150mm

Dia 1765mm/2175mm

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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POLO DC 
The designers choice

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 36W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control and timer
• 18W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

POLO DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White

Nickel / Driftwood

MDCP133W

MDCP133ND

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,862m³/hr

SPEED 5 10,368m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,380m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,899m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,925m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,455m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

Matt White / Walnut
MDCP133WWN

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Nickel / Drifwood Matt White

Matt White / Walnut

MDCP1333ND MDCP1333W

MDCP1333WWN

POLO DC 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,862m³/hr

SPEED 5 10,368m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,380m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,899m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,925m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,455m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2500lm

RATED LIFETIME 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

POLO DC 

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
5

5
m

m

3
5

5
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Downrod
Antique Nickel

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Nickel MDRDWIFI36N

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® 26mm diameter downrod.

Angle Canopy
Matt Black
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RIVIERA DC 
Slim by design

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 18W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

RIVIERA DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White

Matt Black

MRDC133W

MRDC133M

*Indoor applications only.

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 12,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 10,000m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,000m³/hr

SPEED 3 6,000m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,000m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 2,000m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

Antique Bronze / Charcoal
MRDC133ACH*

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt Black

Antique Bronze / Charcoal

MIDC1333M

MRDC1333ACH

RIVIERA DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 12,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 10,000m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,000m³/hr

SPEED 3 6,000m³/hr

SPEED 2 4,000m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 2,000m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 1885lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

RIVIERA DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
9

5
m

m

3
2

3
m

m

Dia 160mm Dia 160mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

Downrod
Antique Bronze

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Antique Bronze MDRDWIFI36AB

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

*Indoor applications only.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black
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SCORPION DC 
Robust design

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 34W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 20W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

SCORPION DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt White
MSDC103W 
MSDC133W 

Matt Black
MSDC103M 
MSDC133M

FAN ONLY

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 34W

BLADE DIAMETER 1066mm (42”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,300m³/hr

SPEED 5 9,020m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,540m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,700m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,680m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,640m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt White

Matt Black

MSDC1033W 
MSDC1333W 

MSDC1033M 
MSDC1333M

SCORPION DC SCORPION DC 

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
4

6
m

m

3
5

4
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1066mm / 1320mm Dia 1066mm / 1320mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 34W

BLADE DIAMETER 1066mm (42”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,300m³/hr

SPEED 5 9,020m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,540m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,700m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,680m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 5,640m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2400lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black
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SEAFORTH DC
Next generation sophistication

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Australian Patented
• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 16W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

SEAFORTH DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Matt Black

Matt White

1320mm: MDCS133M 
1420mm: MDCS143M

1320mm: MDCS133W 
1420mm: MDCS143W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1420mm (56”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 13,140m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,110m³/hr

SPEED 4 10,715m³/hr

SPEED 3 8,762m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,532m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,805m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 16°

FAN ONLY

Matt Black / Teak
1320mm: MDCS133MT 
1420mm: MDCS143MT

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Matt Black Matt Black / Teak
1320mm: MDCS1333M 
1420mm: MDCS1433M

1320mm: MDCS1333MT 
1420mm: MDCS1433MT

SEAFORTH DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1420mm (56”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 13,140m³/hr

SPEED 5 12,110m³/hr

SPEED 4 10,715m³/hr

SPEED 3 8,762m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,532m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,805m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 16°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 16W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 1415m

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

SEAFORTH DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

3
1

5
m

m

3
1

5
m

m

Dia 155mm Dia 155mm

Dia 1320mm / 1420mm Dia 1320mm / 1420mm

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Matt Black
1320mm: MDCS133W 
1420mm: MDCS143W

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black
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TRIUMPH DC 
Affordable elegance

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 28W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• Steel body and canopy with ABS blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control 
• 20W tricolour LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

TRIUMPH DC Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control 
and Timer

Antique Bronze / Walnut

Matt White

MDCT133AWN

MDCT133W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 28W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,076m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,956m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,267m³/hr

SPEED 3 8,094m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,128m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 6,100m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

Matt Black
MDCT133M

FAN ONLY

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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FAN LED L IGHT

Supplied With

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Antique Bronze / Walnut Matt White

Matt Black

MDCT1333AWN MDCT1333W

MDCT1333M

TRIUMPH DC

SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 28W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 10,076m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,956m³/hr

SPEED 4 8,267m³/hr

SPEED 3 8,094m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,128m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 6,100m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 2500lm

RATED LIFETIME 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

TRIUMPH DC

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

2
8

8
m

m

2
8

8
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Downrod
Antique Bronze

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

900mm Downrod WiFi Antique Bronze MDRDWIFI36AB

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black



92martec.com.au

VIPER DC 
Best-in-class airflow

FEATURES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

• Brushless quiet and efficient 33W or 36W DC motor
• WiFi connectivity and operate via Martec® SMART or Smart Life application
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• All ABS body, canopy and blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 18W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

VIPER DC 3 Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

FAN ONLY

Tropical  
Rated

Wi-Fi

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

Warranty

YEAR

Supplied With

Supplied With

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White

Matt White

Matt Black

Matt Black

MVDC123W 
MVDC133W

MVDC1233W 
MVDC1333W

MVDC123M 
MVDC133M

MVDC1233M 
MVDC1333M

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W 36W 33W 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”) 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 17,640m³/hr 17,640m³/hr

SPEED 5 14,200m³/hr 14,200m³/hr

SPEED 4 13,600m³/hr 13,600m³/hr

SPEED 3 12,800m³/hr 12,800m³/hr

SPEED 2 11,400m³/hr 11,400m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 8,500m³/hr 8,500m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14° 14°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 2120lm

RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.
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VIPER DC 4 VIPER DC

ACCESSORIES

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Smart DC  
Ceiling Fans

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Supplied With

Supplied With

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

WiFi Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN ONLY

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White

Matt White

Matt Black

Matt Black

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 33W 36W 33W 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”) 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 17,640m³/hr 17,640m³/hr

SPEED 5 14,200m³/hr 14,200m³/hr

SPEED 4 13,600m³/hr 13,600m³/hr

SPEED 3 12,800m³/hr 12,800m³/hr

SPEED 2 11,400m³/hr 11,400m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 8,500m³/hr 8,500m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14° 14°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 18W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 2120lm

RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

MVDC124W 
MVDC134W

MVDC1243W 
MVDC1343W

MVDC124M 
MVDC134M

MVDC1243M 
MVDC1343M

DIMENSIONS -  V IPER 4

DIMENSIONS -  V IPER 3

FAN ONLY

FAN ONLY

FAN LED LIGHT

FAN LED LIGHT

2
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5
m

m

3
1

0
m

m

Dia 155mm

Dia 1220mm / 1320mm Dia 1220mm / 1320mm

Dia 155mm

2
8

5
m

m

3
1

0
m

m

Dia 155mm

Dia 1220mm / 1320mm Dia 1220mm / 1320mm

Dia 155mm

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black



 
AC CEILING FANS

 
DC CEILING FANS

AC motor ceiling fans are a cost-effective and reliable 
cooling solution, offering a wide range of styles and control 
options to suit any space.

They can be operated using various controller types—from 
simple wall switches to remote controls—giving users 
greater flexibility. With their long-standing presence in the 
market, AC ceiling fans come in a variety of designs to 
match both style preferences and budgets.

DC ceiling fans offer high efficiency, quiet operation, and 
lightweight design, making them a smart choice for modern 
homes. DC motors consume less energy than conventional 
ceiling fan motors, helping to reduce power usage. 
 
They also weigh less, making installation easier for 
electricians.With up to 5 speed settings and a user-friendly 
reversing function for summer and winter use, these fans 
provide versatile comfort. Ideal for bedrooms due to their 
quiet performance, DC ceiling fans come supplied with a 
remote control for easy and convenient operation.



98martec.com.au

DC 
Ceiling Fans

QUANTUM DC DC 
Ceiling Fans

FAN ONLY

Supplied With

Supplied With

Remote Control 
and Timer

Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White

Matt White

Matt Black

Matt Black

1220mm: MQDC124WR 
1320mm: MQDC134WR 

1220mm: MQDC1343WR 
1320mm: MQDC1343WR 

1320mm: MQDC134MR

1320mm: MQDC1343MR 

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 36W 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (42”) 1320mm (52”) 1220mm (42”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 12,000m³/hr 12,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 10,368m³/hr 10,368m³/hr

SPEED 4 9,380m³/hr 9,380m³/hr

SPEED 3 7,899m³/hr 7,899m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,925m³/hr 5,925m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,455m³/hr 3,455m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12.5° 12.5°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 24W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 2700K - 6500K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 2500lm

RATED LIFETIME - 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

QUANTUM DC &  
PROTON DC
Featured packed versatility

FEATURES -  QUANTUM DC

• Patented Fast fix blades for easy installation
• Brushless quiet and efficient 36W DC motor
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• All ABS body, canopy and blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 24W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

NEW

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

In-Home 
Warranty

YEAR
2

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

Patented Fast Fix Blades
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PROTON DC QUANTUM DC & PROTON DC

ACCESSORIES

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

Knob and 
switch supplied.  
Wall plate 
not included.

FAN ONLY FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White Matt White
1220mm: MPDC124W 
1320mm: MPDC134W

1220mm: MPDC1243W 
1320mm: MPDC1343W

DIMENSIONS -  QUANTUM DC & PROTON DC

FAN ONLYFAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHTFAN LED LIGHT

DC 
Ceiling Fans

DC 
Ceiling Fans

3
0

0
m

m

3
2

5
m

m

Dia 165mm Dia 165mm

Dia 1220mm / 1320mm Dia 1220mm / 1320mm

Knob and 
switch supplied.  
Wall plate 
not included.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 36W 36W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (42”) 1320mm (52”) 1220mm (42”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 3 (HIGHEST) 12,000m³/hr 12,000m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,899m³/hr 10,368m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 3,455m³/hr 9,380m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12.5° 12.5°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 24W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 2500lm

RATED LIFETIME - 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

FEATURES -  PROTON DC

• Brushless quiet and efficient 36W DC motor 
• Fast fix blades for easy installation
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• All ABS body, canopy and blades plus PMMA lens cover
• Fully reversible for summer and winter from the knob on the wall control
• Supplied with wall control for ease to use
• Switchable colour temperature between, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K
• 24W Tricolour LED

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

In-Home 
Warranty

YEAR
2

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

Tricolour LED
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ZORRO DC & 
LEGEND DC
Economical functionality

DC 
Ceiling Fans

ZORRO DC DC 
Ceiling Fans

FAN ONLYFAN ONLY

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White

Matt White

MZDC123W

MZDC1233W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 23W 23W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1220mm (48”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 6 (HIGHEST) 9,000m³/hr 9,000m³/hr

SPEED 5 8,000m³/hr 8,000m³/hr

SPEED 4 7,300m³/hr 7,300m³/hr

SPEED 3 6,100m³/hr 6,100m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,000m³/hr 5,000m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,300m³/hr 4,300m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12° 12°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 2700K - 6000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 2200lm

RATED LIFETIME - 20,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

FEATURES -  ZORRO DC

• Patented Fast fix blades for easy installation
• Brushless quiet and efficient 23W DC motor
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode + 6 other speed settings
• ABS blades and body with steel canopy (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
• Supplied with 8 speed remote control
• 20W LED with variable dimming (light model only)
• Variable 6 stage colour temperature between 2700K to 6000K (light model only)

NEW
Supplied With

Supplied With

Remote Control 
and Timer

Remote Control, 
Light and Timer

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

CCT

6000K

2700K

Variable 
Dimming

In-Home 
Warranty

YEAR
2

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

Patented Fast Fix Blades



103 104martec.com.au martec.com.au

LEGEND DC ZORRO DC & LEGEND DC

ACCESSORIES

Downrod
Matt White

Downrod
Matt Black

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

DIMENSIONS -  ZORRO DC & LEGEND DC

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

DC 
Ceiling Fans

DC 
Ceiling Fans

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 23W 23W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1220mm (42”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 3 (HIGHEST) 9,000m³/hr 9,000m³/hr

SPEED 2 6,100m³/hr 8,000m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 4,300m³/hr 7,300m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12° 12°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 20W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 

LUMEN OUTPUT - Up to 2200lm

RATED LIFETIME - 20,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

3
2

0
m

m

3
2

0
m

m

Dia 165mm Dia 165mm

Dia 1220mm Dia 1220mm

45° Angle Canopy
Matt White
Rod not included. Suits Martec ® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

45° Angle Canopy
Matt Black

FAN ONLY FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White Matt White
MLDC123W MLDC1233W

†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

FEATURES -  LEGEND DC

• Brushless quiet and efficient 23W DC motor 
• Fast fix blades for easy installation
• Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• ABS Blades and body with steel canopy (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter from the knob on the wall control
• Supplied with wall control for ease to use
• Switchable colour temperature between, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K
• 20W Tricolour LED

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

In-Home 
Warranty

YEAR
2

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

Tricolour LED

Knob and 
switch supplied.  
Wall plate 
not included.

Knob and 
switch supplied.  
Wall plate 
not included.
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DISCOVERY I I 
ABS versatility

FEATURES

• Powerful and efficient 65W AC motor
• Low profile designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
• All ABS body, canopy and blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode 
• 15W tricolour LED with 3 step switch dimming (light model only)
• Switchable colour temperature between 3000K, 4000K and 5000K (light model only)

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Warranty

YEAR

DISCOVERY I I

FAN ONLY

FAN LED L IGHT

Matt White

Matt White

MDF1243W 
MDF1343W

MDF124W 
MDF134W

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 65W 65W 65W 65W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”) 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 1 (HIGHEST) 11,835m³/hr 13,450m³/hr 11,835m³/hr 13,450m³/hr

SPEED 2 9,580m³/hr 10,200m³/hr 9,580m³/hr 10,200m³/hr

SPEED 3 (LOWEST) 6,450m³/hr 7,100m³/hr 6,450m³/hr 7,100m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 13°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 15W LED

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K

LUMEN OUTPUT 1580lm / 1745lm  / 1690lm

RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT

AC 
Ceiling Fans

AC 
Ceiling Fans

3 Step Switch 
 Dimming

Tricolour

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod White Satin MDRA36WS

1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRA72WS

Premium LCD Remote Control Kit MPLCDS

Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS

ACCESSORIES

2
8

2
m

m

Dia 1220mm / 1320mm

3
5

0
m

m

Dia 150mm Dia 150mm

Dia 1220mm / 1320mm

Downrod
White Satin

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

Premium 
LCD Remote 
Control Kit

Premier 
Remote 
Control Kit
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LINK 
Best Value

FEATURES

• Powerful and efficient 55W AC motor
• Low profile designed ideal for indoor applications
• Steel body and canopy with plywood blades (plus PMMA lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode 
• 15W tricolour LED with 3 step switch dimming (light model only)
• Switchable colour temperature between 3000K, 4000K and 5000K (light model only)
• E27 light model available (globes not included)

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Warranty

YEAR

LINK

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27 ** LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 55W 55W 55W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1220mm (48”) 1220mm (48”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 1 (HIGHEST) 7,600m³/hr 7,600m³/hr 7,600m³/hr

SPEED 2 5,020m³/hr 5,020m³/hr 5,020m³/hr

SPEED 3 (LOWEST) 3,670m³/hr 3,670m³/hr 3,670m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 11° 11° 11°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 15W LED -

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K -

LUMEN OUTPUT - 1450lm / 1650lm  / 1600lm -

RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C -

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27* LIGHT

AC 
Ceiling Fans

AC 
Ceiling Fans

3 Step Switch 
 Dimming

Tricolour

**6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only.
**Supplied with 2x E27 lamp holders. Globe not included.
***Supplied with remote control

FAN ONLY

Matt Black

White

FSL124M

FSL124W

FAN LED L IGHT

White
FSL1243W

FAN E27 * *  L IGHT

Matt Black

White

FSL1244M

FSL1244W 
FSL1244WR***

3
0

7
m

m

3
5

2
m

m

3
6

7
m

m

Dia 1220mm

Dia 130mm Dia 130mm Dia 130mm

Dia 1220mmDia 1220mm

E27

E27

Indoor  
Use Only

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod White Satin MDRA36WS

900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M

1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRA72WS

1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M

Premium LCD Remote Control Kit MPLCDS

Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS

ACCESSORIES

Downrod
White Satin

Downrod
Matt Black

Premium 
LCD Remote 
Control Kit

Premier 
Remote 
Control Kit
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LIFESTYLE 
Elegant and functional

FEATURES

• Powerful and efficient 60W AC motor
• Low profile designed ideal for indoor applications
• Aluminium body and canopy with plywood blades (plus glass lens cover, light model only)
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode 
• 24W tricolour LED with 3 step switch dimming (light model only)
• Switchable colour temperature between 3000K, 4000K and 5000K (light model only)
• E27 light model available supply with wall control (globes not included)

LIFESTYLE

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27 ** LIGHT

POWER WATTAGE 60W 60W 60W

BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 1 (HIGHEST) 9,600m³/hr 9,600m³/hr 9,600m³/hr

SPEED 2 7,600m³/hr 7,600m³/hr 7,600m³/hr

SPEED 3 (LOWEST) 5,600m³/hr 5,600m³/hr 5,600m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 12.5° 12.5° 12.5°

LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 24W LED -

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K -

LUMEN OUTPUT - 2180lm / 2560lm  / 2470lm -

RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C -

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27* LIGHT

AC 
Ceiling Fans

AC 
Ceiling Fans

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod White Satin MDRA36WS

900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M

900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminum MDRA36B

1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRA72WS

1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M

1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium MDRA72B

Premium LCD Remote Control Kit MPLCDS

Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS

ACCESSORIES

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
**Supplied with 2x E27 lamp holders. Globe not included.

FAN ONLY

Matt Black

Brushed Aluminium

White

DLS134M

DLS134B

DLS134W

FAN LED L IGHT

White

Brushed Aluminum

DLS1343W

DLS1343B

FAN E27 * *  L IGHT

Brushed Aluminium

White

Matt Black

DLS1344B

DLS1344W

DLS1344M

3
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m

Dia 1320mm Dia 1320mm

Dia 130mm Dia 130mm

3
1

5
m

m

Dia 1320mm

Dia 130mm

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Warranty

YEAR

3 Step Switch 
 Dimming

Tricolour E27

E27

Indoor  
Use Only

Downrod
White Satin

Downrod
Downrod

Matt Black
Brushed 
Aluminium

Premium 
LCD Remote 
Control Kit

Premier 
Remote 
Control Kit
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PRECISION 
Coastal and tropical rated

FEATURES

• Powerful and efficient 75W AC motor
• Ideal for indoor and covered outdoor and tropical applications
• 316 stainless steel body, canopy and blades 
• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode 
• E14 light kit available (sold separately and globes not included)

Summer/Winter
Reverse Function

Warranty

YEAR

PRECISION

FAN ONLY

Stainless Steel / 316
1220mm: MPF3162SS 
1320mm: MPF3163SS 
1420mm: MPF3164SS

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 75W 75W 75W

BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”) 1420mm (56”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 1 (HIGHEST) 16,380m³/hr 18,960m³/hr 21,000m³/hr

SPEED 2 11,980m³/hr 13,050m³/hr 14,300m³/hr

SPEED 3 (LOWEST) 8,450m³/hr 9,520m³/hr 9,380m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 23° 23° 23°

AC 
Ceiling Fans

AC 
Ceiling Fans

Tropical  
Rated

Coastal  
Rated

3
0

0
m

m

Dia 1220mm / 1320mm / 1420mm

Dia 130mm

DIMENSIONS

FAN ONLY

ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE

900mm Downrod Stainless Steel DRP36SS

1800mm Downrod Stainless Steel DRP72SS

Premium LCD Remote Control Kit MPLCDS

Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS

ACCESSORIES

Downrod
Stainless Steel

Indoor & Covered 
Outdoor Use †

*6 Years Warranty = 3 Year In-Home Warranty + additional 3 Year Replacement on the motor only. 
†Outdoor covered area is de�ned as having at least three enclosed sides, and the centre  
of the product must be installed with a minimum 4M setback from the open side.

Premium 
LCD Remote 
Control Kit

Premier 
Remote 
Control Kit
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WALL FANS

Featuring a powerful and efficient DC/AC motor, sleek 
modern design for indoor use, and robust ABS blades 
with a steel mounting bracket. They offer multiple speed 
settings with oscillation for improved air circulation, manual 
vertical tilt adjustment, and come supplied with a remote 
control.
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AVALON DC 
Multi-function performer

COMO 
Practical style

FEATURES

FEATURES

Wall Fans

• Powerful and efficient 70W DC motor 
• Modern design for indoor use 
• ABS blades and body with steel mounting bracket 
• WiFi connectivity and operate via 

Smart Life application 
• Touch control panel with temperature 

display and 1-12 hours timer 
• 10 Speed breeze setting with left and right 

oscillates for air circulation
• Manually up and down swing
• Supplied with remote

• Powerful and efficient 55W AC motor 
• Classic design for indoor use 
• ABS blades with steel body and mounting bracket 
• Push button with 1, 3, 6 hours timer 
• 3 Speed breeze setting with left and right 

oscollates for air circulation 
• Manually up and down swing 
• Supplied with remote

Wi-FiReplacement
Warranty

YEAR

NEW NEW

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 70W

BLADE DIAMETER 355mm (14”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 10 (HIGHEST) 5,200m³/hr

SPEED 9 4,788m³/hr

SPEED 8 4,388m³/hr

SPEED 7 3,629m³/hr

SPEED 6 3,211m³/hr

SPEED 5 2,861m³/hr

SPEED 4 2,210m³/hr

SPEED 3 1,860m³/hr

SPEED 2 1,309m³/hr

SPEED 1 (LOWEST) 1,158m³/hr

BLADE PITCH 14°

LEFT-RIGHT OSCILLATION 60°

UP-DOWN 60°

SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY

POWER WATTAGE 55W

BLADE DIAMETER 400mm (15”)

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr

SPEED 3 (HIGHEST) 4,000m³/hr

SPEED 2 3,523m³/hr

SPEED 1 3,067m³/hr

LEFT-RIGHT OSCILLATION 70°

UP-DOWN 30°

DIMENSIONS -  AVALON DC DIMENSIONS -  COMO

5
6

0
m

m

420mm 285mm

Wall Fans

Matt Black Matt Black

Matt White Matt White

MWFA350M MWFC400M

MWFA350W MWFC400W

Indoor  Use Only

Supplied With

Supplied With

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

WiFi Remote 
Control and Timer

FAN ONLY FAN ONLY

Replacement
Warranty

YEAR

Indoor 
Use Only

4
5

0
m

m

Dia 450mm

340mm

Supplied With

Supplied With

Remote Control 
and Timer

Remote Control 
and Timer
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CEILING FAN
ACCESSORIES 

Remote Control /  
Wall Control

Downrod

45° Angle Canopy

Remote and wall controls offer 
convenient operation of ceiling 
fans, allowing you to adjust speed, 
direction, and lighting with ease. 
Enjoy personalised comfort and 
effortless control from anywhere in 
the room.

An angled canopy allows secure 
installation on sloped or vaulted 
ceilings. It ensures proper 
alignment, enhances stability, 
and maintains optimal fan 
performance while complementing 
ceiling aesthetics.

Downrods enhance ceiling fan 
performance and airflow efficiency 
in rooms with high ceilings. They 
lower the fan to an optimal height, 
ensuring better air circulation, 
comfort, and energy-efficient 
operation.
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REMOTE /  WALL CONTROL

Accessories Accessories

PREMIER REMOTE 
CONTROL KIT

PREMIUM LCD REMOTE  
CONTROL KIT

WALL 
CONTROL KIT

INFRA-RED REMOTE  
CONTROL KIT

MPREMS MPLCDSMDCPWC FSIREM

FEATURES FEATURESFEATURES FEATURES

NEW

• 1 year in-home warranty 

• Suitable for all Martec DC WIFI, 

Quantum DC & Zorro DC ceiling fans

• App, Remote and Wall control are synchronised 

through the last command

• Unique comfort sleep and breeze mode 

+ 6 other speed settings

• Fully reversible for summer and winter mode

• Light on/off, with variable 6 stage dimming function

• 1-8 hour timer

•  Radio frequency with range up to 10m

• 240 VAC powered

• 1 year in-home warranty 

• Suitable for all AC ceiling fans

• 3 speed: high, medium and low

• Light on/off function

• 2, 4 and 8 hour timer

•  4 dip switches make 16 possible control channels

•  Radio frequency with range up to 10m

• Supplied with 2x AAA batteries

• 1 year in-home warranty 

• Suitable for all AC ceiling fans

• 3 speed: high, medium and low

• Light on/off function

• 1-8 hour timer

•  4 dip switches make 16 possible control channels

•  Radio frequency with range up to 10m

•  Supplied with 2x AAA batteries and wall mounting bracket

• 1 year in-home warranty

• Suitable for all AC ceiling fans

• 3 speed: high, medium and low

• Light on/off and delay function

• Supplied with 2x AAA batteries
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DOWNRODS /  
ANGLE CANOPY

Accessories Accessories

DOWNROD ORDERING CODE PRODUCT

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W All Smart Range + Quantum DC / Proton DC / Zorro DC / Legend DC

900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M All Smart Range + Quantum DC

900mm Downrod WiFi Antique Bronze MDRDWIFI36AB Triumph DC / Riviera DC

900mm Downrod WiFi Old Bronze MDRDWIFI36OB Kingston DC

900mm Downrod WiFi Pewter MDRDWIFI36P Alpine DC

900mm Downrod WiFi Nickel MDRDWIFI36N Polo DC

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W All Smart Range + Quantum DC / Proton DC / Zorro DC / Legend DC

1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M All Smart Range + Quantum DC

NB: Please select the colour that matches the corresponding ceiling fan colour. 

DOWNROD ORDERING CODE PRODUCT

900mm Downrod White Satin MDRA36WS Discovery II, Link, Lifestyle

900mm Downrod White MDRA36W Discovery II, Link, Lifestyle

900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M Discovery II, Link, Lifestyle

1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRA72WS Discovery II, Link, Lifestyle

1800mm Downrod White MDRA72W Discovery II, Link, Lifestyle

1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M Discovery II, Link, Lifestyle

900mm Downrod 316 Stainless Steel DRP36SS Precision

1800mm Downrod 316 Stainless Steel DRP72SS Precision

NB: Please select the colour that matches the corresponding ceiling fan colour. 

DC Downrods AC Downrods

45° Angle Canopy

CANOPY ORDERING CODE

45° Angle Canopy Matt White MA45KITW

45° Angle Canopy Matt Black MA45KITM

NB: Suits Martec® WiFi (26mm) diameter downrod.

Matt White
Downrod

White Satin
Downrod

Matt Black
Downrod

Nickel
Downrod

Old Bronze
Downrod

Stainless Steel
Downrod

Pewter
Downrod

Matt White

45° Angle 
CanopyAntique Bronze

Downrod

Matt Black

45° Angle 
Canopy
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Guides Guides

60 to 90 cm 90 to 120 cm 120 to 150 cm 180 cm and up

3.7 m
4.0 m

4.3 m

4.6 m

Ceiling  
Height

Downrod 
Length Up to 30 cm 30 to 45 cm 45 to 60 cm

2.7 m

3.1 m

3.3 m

DOWNRODS LENGTH 
RECOMMENDATIONS  
The ideal distance from the floor  
to fan blades is 210 cm to 270 cm.



6 Austool Place Ingleburn NSW 2565   

(02) 8778 7500

sales@martecltd.com.au 

Opening Hours (Mon-Fri):

Warehouse: 7:30am – 3:30pm

Office: 8:00am – 4:00pm   

www.martec.com.au


